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Viite
Ref

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

kpl/kone
st/maskin
S-2000

4
4
2
4
1
1
4
4
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
4
4
4

Varaosa no
Del nr

131810
125027
160301
125028
13944
13945
125029
125030
160307
125031
160302
130090
160304
125032
160306
160305
142260
133850
134070

Koodi
Kode

M6
M6
3-2707
M6*6
4-5316
4-1775
M5
M5*10
4-5238
4-5316
3-2708
5*40
4-7738
6*28
4-5235
4-5236
M8*25
M8
M8

Nimike

Mutteri
Jousialuslevy
Asteikon pidin
Kuusioruuvi
Säätöasteikko, lann.puoli
Säätöasteikko, siemenpuoli
Aluslevy
Lieriökantatähtiruuvi
Asteikkolevy, siemenpuoli
Asteikkolevy, lannoitepuoli
Säätöruuvi
Jousisokka
Runkomutteri
Jousisokka
Siirtoholkki
Siirtomutteri
Kuusioruuvi
Jousialuslevy
Mutteri

Benämning

Mutter
Fjäderbricka
Spärr
Skruv
Gödsel
Utsäde
Bricka
Skruv
Skala, utsäde
Skala, gödsel
Justerratt
Rörsprint
Rammutter
Rörsprint
Holk
Kronmutter
Skruv
Fjäderbricka
Mutter

1 2 3 4

5 6 7

11 12

13 14 15 16

17 18 19

9 10

9 10

SYÖTÖNSÄÄTÖ
UTMATARINSTÄLLNING



Viite
Ref

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Varaosa no:
Del nr

132801
132802
142801
137421
13294
D30122
13276
13412
125072
D41542000
125065

131500

Koodi
Kode

13280
13280
13280
3-12574
3-13294
3-13375
4-13276
4-13412
4-6063
102
4-5233
M6*20
M5*25
M5 IL
M6 IL

Nimike

Suppiloakseli
Suppiloakseli
Suppiloakseli
Syöttöputki
Suppilo
Kannatin
Aluslevy
Sokka
Säätökappale
Kumikiinnike
Kiinn.holkki
Kuusioruuvi
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